2019 LADY BUCKEYE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT | LOCATION TIME TEAM
Thurs Aug 1% First Day of HS 8am ALL
Practice
Mon Aug 5™ | Pittsburg Play Pitt HS 9am 9/IV/V
Day
Tue Aug 6 Whitehouse HOME Spm 9A/B; IV, V
Fri-Sat Aug 9t Garland Rowlett/Sachse TBA Varsity
10" Tourney HS
Tues Aug 13" OFF
Fri Aug 16" Harmony HOME 4:30pm V; 9/IV
Tues Aug 20" Lindale AWAY Spm 9A/B & JV;
\Y
Fri Aug 23" OFF
Sat Aug 24" Pine Tree Pine Tree HS TBA 9V
Tourney
Tues Aug 27" Hallsville AWAY 4:30pm 9/IV/V
Thurs-Fri | Aug29™- White Oak White Oak TBA Varsity
31% Tourney
Tues Sept 3™ Beckville HOME S5pm 9IVIV
Fri Sept 6" New Diana HOME Spm 9IV/IV
Tues Sept 10" Carthage AWAY Spm 9/JV/V
Fri Sept 13" Chapel Hill* AWAY 4:30pm V; 9/IV
Tues Sept 17" Bullard*% HOME 4:30pm 9IV/IV
Fri Sept 20" Kilgore* AWAY 4:30pm V; 9V
Tues Sept 24" Henderson* HOME 4:30pm 9IV/IV
Fri Sept 27" Carthage HOME 4:30pm V; 9V
Tues Oct 1st Spring Hill* AWAY 4:30pm 9IV/IV
Fri Oct 4" Cumberland* HOME 4:30pm V/IV
Tues Oct 8" Chapel Hill*! AWAY 4:30pm 9IV/IV
Fri Oct 11" Bullard* AWAY 4:30pm V; 9/IV
Tues Oct 15 Kilgore* HOME 4:30pm V; 9V
Fri Oct 18" Henderson* AWAY 4:30pm V; 9/JV
Tues Oct 22" | Pleasant Grove AWAY Spm 9JV;V
Fri Oct 25" Spring Hill*# HOME 4:30pm V; 9/IV
Tues Oct 29" Cumberland* AWAY 4:30pm JV/V

Head Coach: Kiara Jordan
Assistants: Brittney Jacobs, Heather Barton, and Vicki Davidson

Athletic Trainer: Shannon Hinsley

Managers:

*Denotes District match

% - Teacher Appreciation Night

! — Pink Out Game
# - Senior Night

Girls’ Coordinator: Stacy Crews
Athletic Director: Matt Turner
Principal: Brian Bowman
Superintendent: Rick Albritton




